 FM
S6203 Low
-C
ost 3-C
hannel Video Filter D
river for SD
/PS/H
D

© 2
FM
Ordering Information
Note:
1. Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
Pin Configuration
Figure 2. Pin Configuration
Pin Assignments
Part Number
Gain
Setting Package Pb-Free
Operating Temperature
Range
Packing
Method
FMS6203MTC1400 0dB TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to 85°C Tube
FMS6203MTC1400X 0dB TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to 85°C Tape and Reel
FMS6203MTC1406 6dB TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to 85°C Tube
FMS6203MTC1406X 6dB TSSOP-14 Yes -40°C to 85°C Tape and Reel
Pin #  Name Type Description
1 VCC Input +5V supply.
2 FSEL0 Input Selects filter corner frequency.
3 Y/G In Input Selectable video input.